
2024 - 2025 Dual Credit Campus Teams Cypress-Fairbanks I.S.D. 
 

CAMPUS ROLE NAME 
PHONE 
NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Bridgeland HS CCS April Young 832-349-7600 
X016133 

april.young@cfisd.net 

CC Shayla Rodriguez-Bell 832-349-7618 shayla.Rodriguezbell@cfisd.net 

C Andrea Lembcke 832-349-7615 andrea.lembcke@cfisd.net 

Cy-Fair HS CCS Erin Stockton 281-897-3880 erin.stockton@cfisd.net 

C LuAnn Bowman 281-897-3868 luAnn.bowman@cfisd.net 

Cypress Creek HS 

 
ff 

CCS Amber Stephens 281-897-4200 
          X004135 amber.stephens@cfisd.net 

CC Tammy Maaz 281-897-4200 
          X004122 tammy.maaz@cfisd.net 

C Meya Edwards 281-897-4200 
         X004118 meya.edwards@cfisd.net 

Cypress Falls HS CCS Christy Taylor 281-856-1000 
         X007136 

christine.taylor@cfisd.net 

C Lakeisha Frank 281-856-1024 
         X007115 lakeisha.frank@cfisd.net 

Cypress Lakes HS CCS Michele Herman 281-856-3817 michele.herman@cfisd.net 

C Tina Schutte 281-856-3800 
         X013119 tina.schutte@cfisd.net 

Cypress Park HS CCS Wendy Baron 346-227-6000 
           X015136 wendy.baron@cfisd.net 

C Mayra Suarez 346-227-6000 
           X015120 mayra.suarez@cfisd.net 

Cypress Ranch HS CCS Kimberly Marks 281-373-2300 
X012133 

kimberly.marks@cfisd.net 

CC Dede Cash 281-373-2300 
X012122 

deirdre.cash@cfisd.net 

C Danielle Abrams 281-373-2300 
X012144 

danielle.abrams@cfisd.net 

Cypress Ridge HS CCS Abbey Bryan 281-807-8001 abbey.bryan@cfisd.net 

C Stacey Fernandez 281-807-8001 stacey.fernandez@cfisd.net 

Cypress Springs HS CCS Tracey Ticer 281-345-3104 tracey.ticer@cfisd.net 

C Dr. Anna Hill 281-345-3580 anna.hill@cfisd.net 

Cypress Woods HS CCS Stephanie England 281-213-1800 
X011134 stephanie.england@cfisd.net 

C Heather Yates 281-213-1800 
X011118 

heather.yates@cfisd.net 

Jersey Village HS CCS Marie Wells 713-896-3400 
           X003139 Julie.wells@cfisd.net 

C Michele Landry 713-896-3400 
           X003119 michele.landry@cfisd.net 

Langham Creek HS CCS Sandra Poag 281-345-3348 sandra.poag@cfisd.net 

CC Jacqueline Reeder 281-463-5400 jacqueline.reeder@cfisd.net 

 Director Katrina Nelson 281-517-2640 katrina.nelson@cfisd.net 

C – Counselor CC - Coordinating (Lead) Counselor CCS – College & Career Specialist 
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